Redwood Area Community Center
Church League / Adult Sports / 2014 Softball

Team Name

01 -St. Catherine's #1

02 -St. John #3
03 -St. John #2

04 -Echo-Vesta

05 -United Methodist #1
06 -Living Word Church

Contact
Maribeth Lueck
Jim Sandgren
David Gartner
Dale Schliewe
Karl Ramey
Mike Towery

07 -St. John #1/Sacred Heart Stephanie Prahl
08 -St. Catherine's #2

09 -Gloria Dei
10 -United Methodist #2

Tammy Houle
Jeremy Robinson
John Siegfried

Home

Other

507-430-4226
507-430-1951
507-430-3789
507-762-3322
507-644-2350 507-920-9365
507-616-1069
507-430-3981
507-644-3183
507-327-8554 507-249-5209
507-637-8489 507-430-5797

For league info and updates: www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com ; weather hotline: 644-2335, RACC: 644-2333
May 12" — Softball Association Fundraiser @ Jackpot Junction - NO GAMES

NOTE: EIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM AND SHALL TAKE THE THIRD BASE DUGOUT

No Games May 26™ —Happy Memorial Day!!

Monday, May 19

03 vs 05 JP
06 vs 04 WP
08 vs 02 JP
07 vs 01 WP
09 vs 10 JP

Monday, Jun 16

08 vs 10 JP
09 vs 06 WP
02 vs 04 JP
06 vs 03 WP
07 vs 05 JP
01 vs 03 WP
DOUBLEHEADER: 3, 6
Monday, Jul 7

02 vs 09 JP
04 vs 10 WP
02 vs 05 JP
07 vs 03 WP
01 vs 05 JP
08 vs 06 WP

DOUBLEHEADER: 2,5

PLAYOFF DATES

Mon., July 21* Playoff
Mon., July 28" Playoff
Mon., Aug. 4™ Playoff
Mon., Aug. 11" Playoff

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday, Jun 2

06 vs 02 JP
08 vs 07 WP
10vs 01 JP
08 vs 09 WP
03 vs 04 JP
05 vs 09 WP

DOUBLEHEADER: 8, 9
Monday, Jun 23

05 vs 04 JP
09 vs 07 WP
04 vs 01 JP
03 vs 08 WP
06 vs 01 JP
10 vs 02 WP

DOUBLEHEADER: 1, 4

Monday, Jul 14

07 vs 04 JP
01 vs 02 WP
10 vs 06 JP
05 vs 08 WP
09 vs 03 JP

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday, Jun 9

10 vs 03
09 vs 01
07 vs 10
05 vs 06
02 vs 07
04 vs 08

DOUBLEHEADER: 7, 10

JP
WP
JP
WP
JP
WP

Monday, Jun 30

01 vs 08
05vs 10
04 vs 09
03 vs 02
06 vs 07

JP
WP
JP
WP
WP

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

JP=Johnson Park
WP=Westside Park

*Note: The following Sunday will be used to make up any games postponed due to weather


http://www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com/

